

AMERICAN FLAG PROJECT

Kiwanis Club of Traverse City Flag Project Sponsor Agreement - INVOICE

Yes, I want to participate in the Kiwanis Club of Traverse City FLAG PROJECT.		
FLAG PROJECT SPONSOR:	New Subscriber Renewal D	ATE:
BUSINESS NAME:		(if business)
CONTACT NAME: IN MEMORY OF:(Optional)		
		(Optional)
KIWANIS MEMBER:		
画的知识处	■ eastered	
BRONZE SPONSOR:	SILVER SPONSOR:	GOLD SPONSOR:
\$50 Sponsorship	\$200 Sponsorship	\$500 Sponsorship
*The Kiwanis Club will recognize your sponsorship of this worthy project through:		
Sponsor names listed on our website: www.kiwaniscluboftraversecity.org		
Sponsors receive a Window Flyer acknowledging your Official Sponsorship.		
 Silver and Gold sponsors special recognition on social media. Gold Sponsor receives a plaque commemorating their sponsorship and lunch recognition. 		
Gold Sportson receives a plaque commemorating their sportsorsing and lanen recognition.		
The Kiwanis Club of Traverse City will arrange for the placement, installation, removal and storage of the		
American Flag at (8) locations around Traverse City. The flags will be displayed on four holidays:		
Memorial Day, Flag Day, Independence Day and Labor Day.		
Sponsorship Level*: BRONZE (\$50) SILVER (\$200) GOLD (\$500) Other (\$)		
*Kiwanis Club of Traverse City is a 501c(4) organization. Sponsorship is not a tax-deductible donation.		
PAYMENT OPTIONS:		
1. Payment provided to Kiwanian	2. Invoiced Sponsor for Payment	3. Electronic Payment
Check #	PLEASE Mail Payment to:	PLEASE MAIL completed form.
Kiwanian:	Kiwanis Club of Traverse City	Photo QR code for e-payment:
Date:	Attention Flag Project P.O. Box 864	Bronze \$50: code above Silver \$200: code above
	Traverse City, MI 49685	Gold \$500: code above
		Cold 9000. Code above

Thank you for sponsoring the Kiwanis Club of Traverse City – American Flag Project!
Kids Need Kiwanis, Kiwanis Needs You!